
KT7482
KT7483

KT7484

NEW

Stellar
Mini LED Light 



Trimless
For seamless ceilings





Hide in ceilings, shine like constellations



Stellar - Recessed Downlight 

KT7482
NEW

Light distribution
2700K CRI 90

KT7482 2W

h (m)

1

2

3

4

5

0.50

1.01

1.51

2.01

2.51

Φ (m)

30°

362.8

90.7

40.3

22.6

14.5

E0°     (lx)

KT7483
NEW

Light distribution
2700K CRI 90

KT7483 2W

h (m)

1

2

3

4

5

0.23

0.46

0.69

0.92

1.15

Φ (m)

13°

1746

436.5

194.0

109.1

69.8

E0°     (lx)

220V
-

240V

Luminaire specifications

CasambiDALIPhase-Cut0-10VOn-off 0 10

OFF

ON

Control Type on request 

Lumen

122

BA.

25°

Cutout

Φ26

CCT

2700K

Power

2W

Light Source

SMD

Driver

KEGU

CRI

90

IP

20

Model

KT7482

139 15° Φ322700K2W SMD KEGU 9020KT7483

100 25° Φ382700K2W SMD KEGU 9020KT7484

Black
RAL9005

Grey
RAL9006 

White
RAL9016

CRI90 CRI80

Frame finishing colour
Core Colours 

Colour Rendering Index

Beam angle

Black
RAL9005

Front Reflector colorFront Reflector color

White
RAL9016

2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 6000K

Colour temperature range

Tuneable 
White

KT7483

KT7484
NEW

Light distribution
2700K CRI 90

KT7484 2W

h (m)

1

2

3

4

5

0.40

0.81

1.21

1.61

2.01

Φ (m)

23°

371.8

92.9

41.3

23.2

14.87

E0°     (lx)

68

Ø45

Ø25

Ø16 Ø21,5

Ø31.5

Ø50

68

Ø26,5

Ø36

Ø55

68

KT7482 KT7483 KT7484
KT7482/KT7484

25°15°



Narrow Trim
For classic elegance 





Install stars, not lights



Stellar - Recessed Downlight 

KT7478
NEW

Light distribution
2700K CRI 90

KT7478 2W

h (m)

1

2

3

4

5

0.46

0.92

1.37

1.83

2.29

Φ (m)

26°

414.5

103.6

46.1

25.9

16.5

E0°     (lx)

KT7479
NEW

Light distribution
2700K CRI 90

KT7479 2W

h (m)

1

2

3

4

5

0.23

0.46

0.69

0.92

1.15

Φ (m)

13°

1746

438.9

194.1

109.1

70.2 

E0°     (lx)

220V
-

240V

Luminaire specifications

CasambiDALIPhase-Cut0-10VOn-off 0 10

OFF

ON

Control Type on request 

Lumen

122

BA.

25°

Cutout

Φ20

CCT

2700K

Power

2W

Light Source

SMD

Driver

KEGU

CRI

90

IP

20

Model

KT7478

134 15° Φ252700K2W SMD KEGU 9020KT7479

97 25° Φ302700K2W SMD KEGU 9020KT7480

Black
RAL9005

Grey
RAL9006 

White
RAL9016

CRI90 CRI80

Frame finishing colour
Core Colours 

Colour Rendering Index

Front Reflector colorFront Reflector color

2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 6000K

Colour temperature range

Tuneable 
White

KT7480
NEW

Light distribution
2700K CRI 90

KT7480 2W

h (m)

1

2

3

4

5

0.43

0.86

1.29

1.72

2.14

Φ (m)

24°

386.1

96.5

42.9

24.1

15.4

E0°     (lx)

KT7478 KT7479 KT7480

Beam angle
KT7479 KT7478/KT7480

25°15°

Black
RAL9005

Grey
RAL9006 

White
RAL9016

Golden
Champagne

Matt
Silver

Rose
Golden

CopperBlue
Peacock

DAG 

Ø23

Ø16

65

65

Ø30

Ø21,5

65

Ø26,5

Ø35


